
Coaches:

Pat Gillette, Head Coach
Nancy Raicht, Asst Coach
Nicole Zablotny, Asst Coach
John Lenish, Asst Coach

 Jamesville-Dewitt
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 16, 2017 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

JD HS Main
Gym

Mar 18, 2017 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

JD HS Main
Gym

Mar 23, 2017 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

JD HS Main
Gym

Mar 25, 2017 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

JD HS Main
Gym

Mar 28, 2017 Tue Scrimmage Solvay 3:30
PM JD HS Stadium NL

Mar 30, 2017 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

JD HS Main
Gym

Apr 3, 2017 Mon Regular Season (Re-
scheduled from 3/31) Fulton 4:30

PM
6:30
PM JD HS Stadium NL

Apr 5, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Cortland 4:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Stadium

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Apr 8, 2017 Sat Regular Season
@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

10:00
AM

1:00
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 1:00
PM

NL

Apr 12, 2017 Wed Regular Season Mexico @
Auburn

4:30
PM

Auburn HS - Al
Wilson Track

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Apr 18, 2017 Tue Regular Season
(Invitational) @ Westhill 1:00

PM
4:00
PM

Westhill High
School

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
12:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:00
PM

NL

Apr 26, 2017 Wed Regular Season Fowler 4:00
PM JD HS Stadium L

Apr 28, 2017 Fri Regular Season
(Invitational)

@
Chittenango

4:00
AM

9:10
PM TBD

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
2:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

May 3, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Homer 5:00
PM

Homer High
School

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 6, 2017 Sat Regular Season
(Invitational)

@ Rome
Free
Academy

2:00
PM

9:00
PM

Camden High
School

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
12:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL



May 10, 2017 Wed Regular Season Mexico 4:30
PM JD HS Stadium L

May 12, 2017 Fri Regular Season
(Invitational) @ Oneida 4:00

PM
9:00
PM Oneida H S

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
2:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

May 15, 2017 Mon Regular Season (OHSL
Freedom Meet at ESM)

@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

4:30
PM

9:00
PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

May 25, 2017 Thu Meet (Class A Sectionals) Vs. Multiple 4:00
PM

Fulton High
School Stadium
Field

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Jun 2, 2017 Fri
Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA STATE
Qualifier )

@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

4:00
PM

9:00
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
2:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Jun 9, 2017 Fri
Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA STATE
Championships)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Union-Endicott
High School

Departure Point:
JD HS Main Gym
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Jun 10, 2017 Sat Regular Season
(NYSPHSAA ) TBD TBD Union-Endicott

High School L
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